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Material	
Color
Dimensions
Weight

Unit: mm

VX-WM-BW10 Dimensions

VISIX Wall Mount Bracket - BW10

VX-WM-BW10

Aluminum
White
144mm x 189.2mm
660g

Specification

Dimension

Wall Mount 
Bracket

Model Name : BW10

Spec.

Material Aluminum-Die casting

Color White

Dimension 144mm x 189.2mm

Weight 660g

Compatible Models

Camera

VF2
VD8
VD9
VD10
VD11
VD1
VD2

Accessory
BC004
BP04
BJC02
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Bracket Datasheet
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